
 

FAITH FORMATION 
2023-2024 SESSIONS SCHEDULE  

 
 

FF Sessions Begin - Monday, September 18, 2023 
 

NO Sessions Holy Days and Feasts 
OCTOBER  

Tuesday, October 31 October 4 Feast of St. Francis and Blessing of 

the Animals 

NOVEMBER  

Wednesday, November 1 All Saints Day 

Tuesday, November 21 - 

Monday, November 27 Thanksgiving  

Sessions resume Tuesday November 28 

November 1  All Saints Day is a Holy Day of 

Obligation 

November 2 All Souls Day 

DECEMBER ADVENT 

Monday, December 18 through Sunday, 

January 7, 2024 Christmas  

Sessions resume Monday, January 8  

December 8    Immaculate Conception is a Holy 

Day of Obligation 

December 12  Our Lady of Guadalupe 

December 25  Nativity of the Lord is a Holy Day 

of Obligation 

 

JANUARY 2024  

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King 

 

January 7    Feast of the Epiphany 

FEBRUARY  

Sunday, February 11  Super Bowl 

Tuesday, February 13 &  

Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday 

Monday, February 19 Presidents Day 

 

LENT 

February 14,  Ash Wednesday 

February 14 - March 28 

 

MARCH-APRIL 

Sunday, March 24 - Monday, April 1 

Holy Week 

Sessions resume Tues., April 2 at 5pm 

 

March 24, Palm Sunday 

EASTER 

Triduum:  March 28-March 31 

(Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Holy Saturday) 

Easter Sunday, March 31 

FF Sessions End - Wednesday, May 5 at 7:30pm 

Teresa Zarcone-Perez 
Faith Formation Assistant Director 

Bilingual (Spanish-English)  
919-457-0562 Ext. 1008 

Email: ffsupport@stbnc.net 
www.stbnc.net 

 

Sacraments - Tentative Dates 
First Reconciliation: March *TBD specific date 
First Holy Communion: May *TBD specific dates 
Confirmation: Retreats (2) *TBD specific dates 
Confirmation: Ceremony Thursday, May 16, 2024 
 

http://www.stbnc.net/

